Agenda

of the Academic Senate Meeting
Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Meeting, 3 p.m.

Zoom Meeting
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/94577436432

Meeting ID: 945 7743 6432

Passcode: welcome

Academic Senate Minutes — May 6, 2020 and June 17, 2020

2.

Information ltems

TSQ@Too0 T

Chair’s Report

President’s Report

Provost’s Report

Vice Chair's Report
CSU Academic Senate Report

Budget Report

CFA Report
ASI Report
Staff Report

Academic Senate Committee Reports — Time Certain 3:45 p.m.

e.

f.
g.
h.
i.

AP-007-190
AP-016-190

AP-017-190

AP-018-190

AP-019-190

AP-021-190
GE-016-189
AP-015-190
AP-026-190

New Business

a. Emeritus Awards

Old Business

Discussion

New Minor in Data Science — SECOND READING

Master of Science in Engineering Name Change to Master of Science in
Aerospace Engineering (State-Support) — SECOND READING

New Self-Support Counterpart of the Master of Science in Aerospace
Engineering — SECOND READING

Elevation of Materials Engineering Emphasis in the Master of Science in
Engineering to a full Master of Science in Materials Engineering degree (State-
Support) — SECOND READING

New Self-Support Counterpart of the Master of Science in Materials
Engineering — SECOND READING

New Minor in Footwear Design and Merchandising — SECOND READING
NTR 3280: Food and Culture (D4) — SECOND READING

Program Review BS Anthropology and BS Geography — FIRST READING
Program Review - Biological Sciences (BS and MS) — FIRST READING

a. Academic Senate Training
b. Christina Gonzales, Vice President of Student Affairs

TIME CERTAIN ADJOURNMENT 5:00 P.M.
George P. Hart Academic Senate Offices
California State Polytechnic University, Pomona



