Agenda

of the Academic Senate Meeting

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Meeting, 3 p.m.

Zoom Meeting

https://cpp.zoom.us/j/94577436432

Meeting ID: 945 7743 6432

Passcode: welcome

Academic Senate Minutes - May 6, 2020 and June 17, 2020

2. Information Items

- a. Chair's Report
- b. President's Report
- c. Provost's Report
- d. Vice Chair's Report
- e. CSU Academic Senate Report
- f. Budget Report
- g. CFA Report
- h. ASI Report
- i. Staff Report

3. Academic Senate Committee Reports – Time Certain 3:45 p.m.

a.	AP-007-190	New Minor in Data Science – SECOND READING
b.	AP-016-190	Master of Science in Engineering Name Change to Master of Science in Aerospace Engineering (State-Support) – SECOND READING
C.	AP-017-190	New Self-Support Counterpart of the Master of Science in Aerospace
		Engineering – SECOND READING
d.	AP-018-190	Elevation of Materials Engineering Emphasis in the Master of Science in
		Engineering to a full Master of Science in Materials Engineering degree (State-
		Support) – SECOND READING
e.	AP-019-190	New Self-Support Counterpart of the Master of Science in Materials
		Engineering – SECOND READING
f.	AP-021-190	New Minor in Footwear Design and Merchandising – SECOND READING
g.	GE-016-189	NTR 3280: Food and Culture (D4) - SECOND READING
ĥ.	AP-015-190	Program Review BS Anthropology and BS Geography – FIRST READING
i.	AP-026-190	Program Review - Biological Sciences (BS and MS) - FIRST READING

4. New Business

- a. Emeritus Awards
- 5. Old Business
- 6. <u>Discussion</u>
 - a. Academic Senate Training
 - b. Christina Gonzales, Vice President of Student Affairs

TIME CERTAIN ADJOURNMENT 5:00 P.M.
George P. Hart Academic Senate Offices
California State Polytechnic University, Pomona